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

Billie Jo Collins
Broker

256-513.0588
Billie@red-door-real-estate.com

Monique Gordon
Realtor

monique@rdcomeonin.com

Jim Manley
Realtor

manley@rdcomeonin.com

Billie Jo Collins
Realtor

billejo@rdcomeonin.com

PendingPendingPendingPending
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32 Village Park Dr. - Adorable 3 BR home in Park City area. 
Spacious living room and large rec room/den. This 1868 sq. 
ft. home is ready for you. 
MLS#1817624 $114,900

New List
ing

2043 Audubon Ln. - This beautiful brick 2-story home is 
close to I-24, walking trails, parks, shopping & the West 
Fork of the Stones River. Want open concept? You will have 
plenty of space here! Enjoy afternoons on the back deck in 
the privacy & shade of the trees! MLS#1822717 $272,000

8 Lori Dr. - Well maintained all brick 1 story convenient 
to Huntsville and Fayetteville. 3 BD, 2 BA with nice sized 
rooms, fenced yard in back and mature trees. 
MLS# 1821387 $142,900

17 Ravirg Rd. - Stunning home panoramic views! Custom 
built home features amenities your heart desires! Single 
level on 6 acres w/ pool and a bonus/game room above 
garage large rocking chair front porch, built ins, hardwood 
fl oors, huge walk in pantry w/ cubbies 30 x 30 shop 
MLS#1822946 $325,000

24 Round Square Ln. - Looking for the convenience of the 
city but want peaceful living in the country? Look no further! 
Well-built & unique are just a few ways to describe this 
property. Sun & rotunda room boast spacious & magnifi cent 
views! Convenient to Huntsville (AL)! 
MLS#1821553 $519,500

85 Valley View St. - Don’t miss this completely renovated 
country cottage! Hardwood fl oors in living & 2 BR, 
tile in BA, kitchen & dining. Enjoy 1/2 a mile walk to the 
Lynchburg square. You can even walk to pay your utilities! 
MLS#1817731 $95,000

820 Fairway Dr.  - Truly Immaculate move-in-ready home 
near Pebble Creek Golf Course. This 4 BR nearly 2900 sq. ft. 
home has all your heart desires! Granite & Quartz countertops, 
gleaming hardwood, 3-car gar, dream kitchen with lg. island, 
tons of closets/storage. MLS#1819541  $337,900

171 Poorhouse Rd. -  Stunning 44 +/- acreage in Taft! 
Ready to live while you build your dream home! Work-
shop 32 x 30, Travel Trailer hookups with 31 foot travel 
trailer included with water, electricity and septic tank. 3 
Hay shelters. Wooded ,secluded and well maintained. 
MLS#1822940 $269,900

17 Town Rd. -  Well-built brick home needs a family! Quiet 
neighborhood, mature trees, convenient to town/HSV, 
new windows, upgraded unit, fi nished basement, 30 x 50 
concrete slab w/ sep. water, gas, 3-phase elec. @ road, 
waiting for your garage, at-home business or gazebo. 
MLS#1822148 $214,900

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-1340

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker

931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG

931-307-9171

Charla Gardner
Realtor ®, CTG

931-532-0214

Catherine Bartlett
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-0747

48 +/- Acres

6 +/- Acres

2 +/- Acres

44 +/- Acres

Lynchburg

Murfreesboro

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

377 Ardmore Hwy. - Enchanting brick home placed on 
15+ scenic acres. Plentiful updates throughout - fl oors, 
appliances, vanities - to name a few! Abundant storage & 3 
well-kept metal outbuildings. Tornado shelter 1 yr. old. Pool 
features charming pool house! MLS#1824148 $344,900

New List
ing 15 +/- AcresNew List

ing

Outstanding 
Agents.

Outstanding 
Results.
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40 Timberlake Dr. -  Beautiful well maintained, updated 
home in Timberlake! Within sight and Walking distance 
to the community lake. Butcher block countertops, 
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
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-1340

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker

931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG

931-307-9171

Charla Gardner
Realtor ®, CTG

931-532-0214

Catherine Bartlett
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-0747

117 & 119 Main Ave. N. - Coff ee shop/cafe/bakery! 
Completely renovated bldg. is up to state/local code for 
a food establishment. New electrical, HVAC, duct work, 
counters, paint, BAs, plumbing, interior/exterior doors, 
windows & structural support. You Don’t Want To Miss This! 
MLS#1680512 $279,000

133 Copeland Rd. - Custom built NE Saltbox log home, 
Dovetail logs, Covered porch to enjoy those lovely 
afternoons, Pond, Creek, Year round spring, Lots of 
wildlife, Large barn, Private setting, Large kitchen, Wood 
burning stove, Geothermal unit, Organic garden spot. 
MLS#1807967 $450,000

93+/- Acres
226 James Longstreet Blvd. - Like New! This low 
maintenance home has it all! Beautiful custom cabinets 
with granite countertops, large walk in pantry, dining area, 3 
spacious BR, & 2.5 BA. Home features an attached garage 
with attic storage. Within walking distance to the square! 
MLS#1808678 $154,900

102 Oak Pt. Circle - Very nice 3 BR and 2 BA home with 
granite, hardwood, tile, his and her closets, 2 car garage 
with bath for pool, concrete driveway, in-ground pool with 
iron fence. Fresh paint ready to move in! All info TBV by the 
buyer. MLS#1808265 $165,000

SOLDSOLD

222 James Longstreet Blvd. - Looking for all the 
amenities with none of the outside work? This beautiful 
town home is perfect for anyone who doesn’t have time 
to maintain an exterior appearance but needs the space. 
2 car garage*open fl oor plan*loft*walk-in closets up/
downstairs*pantry. MLS#1807060 $165,000

20 Charles Lane -  Nice 4 BR, 2.5 BA metal roof home 
on 9 acres! Bamboo fl oors throughout, large laundry, 2 
car attached garage, 2 car detached garage/shop, all 
appliances remain including washer and dryer, and above 
ground pool! MLS#1811154 $225,000

19 Henderson Dr. -  This home is tucked away and the 
back of a cul de sac in Highland Rim school district. Home 
features 2 large BRs, large closets, and a large den with 2 
closets, which could be used as a 3rd BR. Beautiful private 
wooded view off  the back deck. MLS#1813765 $89,500
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RESIDENTIAL • FARMS • COMMERCIAL • AUCTIONS • APPRAISALS
JOE D. SMITH, Broker & Auctioneer • 931-580-1899

PRESCOTT SMITH : 931-580-7737 
RUSTY PITTENGER: 931-580-6868

931-433-9842 • Fax: 931-433-9850
E-Mail: joesmith@fpunet.com

Web: www.townandcountrytn.com
114 North Main

Fayetteville, TN 37334

TOWN
AND

COUNTRY
REALTY

Lic. #22655 
& 993

Investment Opportunity Mulberry Rd - 15 lot mobile 
home park. Th e 3.8 acre creek front lot is improved 
with a 1500± sq. ft. A-frame house that has 2 BRs and 
1.5 BAs. Each of the 15 MH sites has their own electric, 
water and sewer hookups.  Call agents for full details

5.34 Acre Residential Lot in Riverbend Farms 
Subdivision

594 Old Railroad Bed Rd. - Has 950± square feet and 
large outbuilding. Th e house has 3 BRs, 1 BA, kitchen 
and living room. Th e house has had many recent 
upgrades including new metal roof, central HVAC unit 
and windows. $55,000

Fishing Ford Rd. - 107 acres; level to rolling land with 
creek access. Call agents for price and details.

www.townandcountrytn.com
Visit our website for complete listings:
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200 E. College St.
NE Corner Of Town Square

Fayetteville, TN 

RESIDENTIAL • FARMS • COMMERCIAL • BUSINESS 
HUD/FORECLOSURES •  TAX DEFERRED PROPERTY EXCHANGE

www.accesstn.us
Offi  ce: 931-433-8008

Formerly Kent & Associates

Spacious 1,782 sq. ft. - Park City
All brick home on nicely landscaped corner lot! Foyer,                                                                                                                                           
living room PLUS family/sitting room, kitchen with 
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